BELIZE: LAND & SEA

May 16 - June 29

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Sunday, May 7, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Friday, May 5, 2023

Saturday, May 6, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Arrive Belize International
Airport

Meet and Greet with Lilia Zetina

Lunch en route to Blue Creek
Shuttle transfer from Belize
International to Blue Creek
Rainforest Preserve

Orientation / Dinner / Overnight
at Blue Creek Rainforest Preserve

Breakfast at Blue Creek

(2) % day activities

Lunch / Dinner / Overnight Blue
Creek Rainforest Preserve

Breakfast at Blue Creek

(2) % day activities

Lunch / Dinner / Overnight Blue
Creek Rainforest Preserve

Breakfast at Blue Creek

(2) % day activities

Lunch / Dinner / Overnight Blue
Creek Rainforest Preserve

Breakfast at Blue Creek

Shuttle transfer to Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center
Packed Lunch

Dinner at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

Nocturnal tour of Belize Zoo

Overnight at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

Shuttle transfer to the Mayan
ruins at Xunantunich

Packed lunch

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

Shuttle transfer to Crooked Tree

Packed lunch

Shuttle transfer to the Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

Shuttle transfer to Belize Airport

Maya Island Air flight to San
Pedro

Shuttle transfer to Belize Tropical
Research & Education Center

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

(1) Guided snorkeling excursion

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Trobical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

(1) Guided snorkeling excursion

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

(1) Guided snorkeling excursion

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Breakfast at Belize Zoo Tropical
Education Center

(1) Guided snorkeling excursion

Dinner / Overnight at Belize Zoo
Tropical Education Center

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

Breakfast on at Belize Tropical
Research & Education Center

(1) Guided snorkeling excursion

Lunch / Dinner / Overnight at
Belize Tropical Research &
Education Center

Breakfast on at Belize Tropical
Research & Education Center

Shuttle transfer to San Pedro
Airport

Maya Island Air flight to Belize
International Airport

Lunch at Belize International
Airport (own expense)

International flight home

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023

Saturday, June 3, 2023

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Thursday, June 8, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Friday, June 16, 2023

Saturday, June 17, 2023

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023
GRADES DUE
GRADES DUE
GRADES DUE




IRELAND: One Island/Two Nations - June 18 - July 3

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Thursday, June 8, 2023

Admin travel date

Friday, June 9, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023

Admin arrive

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Saturday, June 17, 2023

travel day

Admin on-site

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023
arrive Dublin orientation class activities class activities class activities Glendalough class activities

Lunch class activities Sheepdog

Walking tour ? Dublin Overnight Dublin (Marino) Overnight Dublin (Marino) Overnight Dublin (Marino) Overnight Dublin (Marino) Overnight Dublin (Marino)
Overnight Dublin (Marino) Overnight Dublin (Marino)

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Thursday, June 29, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Saturday, July 1, 2023
Coach to Belfast class activities Coach to Derry Coach to Sligo Coach to Galway

[Bru na Boinne] [Titanic Belfast] Giant's Causeway [Strokestown Park] Aran Islands Cliffs of Moher

class activities class activities class activities class activities class activities

Overnight Belfast Overnight Belfast Overnight Derry Overnight Sligo Overnight Galway Overnight Galway Overnight Galway
Sunday, July 2, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Thursday, July 6, 2023 Friday, July 7, 2023 Saturday, July 8, 2023
Coach to Dublin Travel day

Overnight Dublin

Sunday, July 9, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Friday, July 14, 2023

Saturday, July 15, 2023

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Monday, July 17, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Sunday, July 23, 2023

Monday, July 24, 2023
GRADES DUE
GRADES DUE

GRADES DUE




LONDON MID-SUMMER (2-WEEK) === JULY 8-23

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Friday, June 23, 2023

Saturday, June 24, 2023

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023

Saturday, July 1, 2023

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Thursday, July 6, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023

Saturday, July 8, 2023

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
ADMIN TRAVEL DAY

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
ADMIN ON-SITE

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
ADMIN ON-SITE

travel Day

Sunday, July 9, 2023
HOTEL CHECKIN
arrival London
coach transfer
faculty meeting
dinner

walking tours

Monday, July 10, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Friday, July 14, 2023

Saturday, July 15, 2023

general orientation
class orientation

class activities

Winbledon 3 July 2023 to 16 July
2023

class activities

class activities

Faculty Duty

class activities

class activities

explore day
optional excursion to
Stonehenge & Salisbury w/guide

Faculty Duty

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Monday, July 17, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023

class activities

class activities

class activities

class activities

Faculty Duty

class activities

class activities

Saturday, July 22, 2023
9:00 Evaluations
9:30 - Pre US-return meetin

class activities (1/2 day)

Sunday, July 23, 2023

travel Day

Monday, July 24, 2023

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Thursday, July 27, 2023

Friday, July 28, 2023

Saturday, July 29, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments
ADMIN ON-SITE

Bring It Home Assignments
ADMIN TRAVEL DAY

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Friday, August 4, 2023

Saturday, August 5, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Sunday, August 6, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Sunday, August 13, 2023
GRADES DUE
GRADES DUE

GRADES DUE

COLOR CODE
CCSA Scheduled activities

Tentative




LONDON SUMMER (3-WEEK) === June 3 - 24

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Know Before You Go

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Thursday, June 01, 2023

Friday, June 02, 2023

Saturday, June 03, 2023

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

Know Before You Go

admin travel day (depart US)

Know Before You Go

admin prep day (arrive) - 1

Know Before You Go

admin prep day -2

U.S. departure

Sunday, June 04, 2023 Monday, June 05, 2023 Tuesday, June 06, 2023 Wednesday, June 07, 2023 Thursday, June 08, 2023 Friday, June 09, 2023 Saturday, June 10, 2023
arrivals/check in general orientation

walking tours CEES G class day class day class day class day Stonehenge / Salisbury (optional)
indep travelers arrive class day 2 3 4 5 explore day

faculty meeting 1 Faculty Duty (tentative)
Sunday, June 11, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 Saturday, June 17, 2023

explore day class day class day class day class day class day Blenheim Palace & Cotswolds (optional)
6 7 8 9 10 explore day
Faculty Duty (tentative) Faculty Duty (tentative) Faculty Duty (tentative)
Sunday, June 18, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023
explore day class day class day class day class day evals and PreD meeting LHR departures
11 12 13 14 explore day Admin wrap up and close down
Faculty Duty (tentative)
Sunday, June 25, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Thursday, June 29, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Saturday, July 01, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments

Admin wrap up and close down - 1

Bring It Home Assignments

Admin departure london (TBD)

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Saturday, July 01, 2023

Sunday, July 02, 2023

Monday, July 03, 2023

Tuesday, July 04, 2023

Wednesday, July 05, 2023

Thursday, July 06, 2023

Friday, July 07, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Friday, July 07, 2023

Saturday, July 08, 2023

Sunday, July 09, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

Bring It Home Assignments

GRADES DUE

GRADES DUE

GRADES DUE
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